

<b>Property Information</b>		Request Information	<b>Update Information</b>
File#:	BS-X01672-9508073865	Requested Date: 06/13/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	RAQUEL LICHTENSTEIN	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	98 DUELK AVE	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: MONROE, NY		# of Parcel(s):	

## Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per Village of South Blooming Grove Department of Zoning there are no Open Code Violation case on this

property.

Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Payable: PO BOX 295, Blooming Grove, NY 10914

Business# 845-496-7011

PERMITS Per Village of South Blooming Grove Building Department there is an Open Permit on this property.

1. Permit #: SBG19-038 Permit Type: Building Permit.

Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Payable: PO BOX 295, Blooming Grove, NY 10914

Business# 845-496-7011

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Village of South Blooming Grove Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the

property.

Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Payable: PO BOX 295, Blooming Grove, NY 10914

Business# 845-496-7011

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER

Account#:NA

Payment Status: DELINQUENT

Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$540.61 Good Thru: 07/30/2024 Account Act: Yes

Collector: Village of South Blooming Grove Water Address: Village of South Blooming Grove

811 Route 208, Monroe NY 10950

PH: (845) 782-2600

**GARBAGE** 

GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN